72
Copyright © Taiwan Grace International Corp. All rights reserved. Do not reprint without permission.
Stainless Steel High Flow Multi-cartridges Filter Housings
  Components
No. Description Qty No. Description Qty No. Description Qty
01 End Plate 1 09 Drain 1 17 Round Nut 3~8
02 Shell 1 10 Cartridge Squeeze Plate 1 18 Eye Nut 8~32
03 Top Cover of Bowl 1 11 Spring 13~173 19 Eye Bolt 8~32

Inks & Polymers Filtration, Paints & Lacquer Filtration, Chemicals, Petrochemicals, Electronics, Waste Water Treatment,
Food & Beverage, Pharmaceuticals, Pre RO/DI
Ordering Information
Type Bag Size Material of
Construction
Number of
Bag Connection Inlet/Outlet
Size (inch) O-ring Option Option
UFB
Bag Filter
Housing
01 - Size 1
02 - Size 2
03 - Size 3
04 - Size 4
 4 - SUS304
 6 - SUS316
7 - SUS316L
1 - 1 pce
P-PTF
N-NPTF
B-BSPF
J -JIS Flange
A -ANSI Flange
D -DIN Flange
C -Sanitary Clamp
  06-3/4"
  10-1"
  15-1.5"
  20-2"
  25-2.5"
  30-3"
  40-4"
E -EPDM
S-Silicone
    V -Viton
W -Teflon
encapsulated
Viton
P -All Polish
IP -Inside Polish
OP -Outside Polish
Q -Painting
       UFB                     02                         6                  1                       J                      20                 E
        Bag                   Size 2                SUS316         1 pce              JIS Flange              2"        EPDM O-ringFilter Housing
  Operation Data
Maximum Operating Temperature :
Maximum Operating Pressure :
75oC (167oF)   (Base on selection of filter element and O-ring material.)
  7 bar at 75oC (100 psi at 167oF)
74
Copyright © Taiwan Grace International Corp. All rights reserved. Do not reprint without permission.
Stainless Steel Bag Filter Housings
  Components
No. Description Qty
01 End Plate 1
02 Shell 1
03 Top Cover 1
04 Flange 1
05 O-ring 1
06 Mounting-legs Module 1
07 Port ( Inlet / Outlet ) 2
08 Vent 1
09 Filter Bag Plate 1
10 Basket 1
11 Clamp 1
  Dimensions
Model A C ØD E ØG H ØJ ØK L M N3 Flow Rate G .Weight Volume
UFB01 550 740 232 176 172 350 10 323 520 190 1/4" 0~ 90 GPM / 0~20 m3/hr 21kg 27L
UFB02 1005 1195 232 176 172 730 10 323 520 190 1/4" 0~200 GPM / 0~45 m3/hr 26kg 46L
UFB03 360 538 180 150 98 200 10 252 350 178 1/4" 0~ 20 GPM / 0~4.5 m3/hr 14kg 11L
UFB04 495 673 180 150 98 310 10 252 350 178 1/4" 0~ 45 GPM / 0~10 m3/hr 15KG 14L
UNIT : mm

Inks & Polymers Filtration, Paints & Lacquer Filtration, Chemicals, Petrochemicals, Electronics, Waste Water Treatment,
Food & Beverage, Pharmaceuticals, Pre RO
Ordering Information
Type Bag Size Material of
Construction
Number of
Bag Connection Inlet/Outlet
Size (inch) O-ring Option Option
UFBG
High Pressure
Bag Filter
Housing
01 - Size 1
02 - Size 2
03 - Size 3
04 - Size 4
 4 - SUS304
 6 - SUS316
7 - SUS316L
1 - 1 pce
P-PTF
N-NPTF
B-BSPF
J -JIS Flange
A -ANSI Flange
D -DIN Flange
C -Sanitary Clamp
  06-3/4"
  10-1"
  15-1.5"
  20-2"
  25-2.5"
  30-3"
  40-4"
E -EPDM
S-Silicone
    V -Viton
W -Teflon
encapsulated
Viton
P -All Polish
IP -Inside Polish
OP -Outside Polish
Q -Painting
           UFBG                02                       6                   1                      J                      20                 E
     High Pressure        Size 2              SUS316          1 pce             JIS Flange              2"        EPDM O-ringBag Filter Housing
  Operation Data
Maximum Operating Temperature :
Maximum Operating Pressure :
75oC (167oF)   (Base on selection of filter element and O-ring material.)
10 bar at 75oC (150 psi at 167oF)
76
Copyright © Taiwan Grace International Corp. All rights reserved. Do not reprint without permission.
Stainless Steel High Pressure Bag Filter Housings
  Components
No. Description Qty No. Description Qty
01 End Plate 1 08 Vent 1
02 Shell 1 09 Filter Bag Plate 1
03 Top Cover 1 10 Basket 1
04 Flange 1 11 Eye Nut 3, 4
05 O-ring 1 12 Eye Bolt 3, 4
06 Mounting-legs Module 1 13 Eye Bolt Socket 3, 4
07 Port ( Inlet / Outlet ) 2 14 Handle 1
  Dimensions
Model A C ØD E ØG H ØJ ØK L M N3 Flow Rate G. Weight Volume
UFBG01 550 740 210 168 172 350 10 332 504 65 1/4" 0~ 90 GPM / 0~20 m3/hr 34kg 23L
UFBG02 930 1120 210 168 172 730 10 332 704 65 1/4" 0~200 GPM / 0~45 m3/hr 43kg 37L
UFBG03 350 495 140 135 97 200 10 211 350 40 1/4" 0~ 20 GPM / 0~4.5 m3/hr 18kg 6.3L
UFBG04 450 595 140 135 97 310 10 211 350 40 1/4" 0~ 45 GPM / 0~10 m3/hr 21kg 7.8L
UNIT : mm
Dimension K will lead to the differences in size from the drawing due to the elasticity of leg support.
Customized housings are available on requests.